Saturday, October 13, 2018
12th Annual Music in Motion

@ Ruben S. Ayala High School in Chino Hills, California
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Western Band Association (WBA)

SCHOOL

Don Lugo High School
Damien High School
Rosemead High School
Chaminade High School

Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School

Torrance High School
El Segundo High School
Temecula Valley High School
Pinnacle High School
Bloomington High School
Chaparral High School

El Segundo High School
Torrance High School
Torrance High School

Temecula Valley High School

El Segundo High School

Los Alamitos High School
El Toro High School
La Canada High School
South Pasadena High School
West Covina High School
Bakersfield High School

Los Alamitos High School
El Toro High School
El Toro High School
Los Alamitos High School
Los Alamitos High School

Trabuco Hills High School
Cerritos High School
Nogales High School

Mission Viejo High School

Trabuco HillsHigh School
Trabuco HillsHigh School
Trabuco HillsHigh School
Trabuco HillsHigh School

Nogales High School

Vista Murrieta High School
Ayala High School
Chino Hills High School
Upland High School
Rancho Cucamonga High School

Vista Murrieta High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

Chino Hills High School
Ayala High School

SCORE

67.15
63.40
62.90
61.70

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

69.40
69.20
67.35
63.15
62.35
61.90

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

75.15
73.55
70.30
69.35
62.60
59.60

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

76.35
74.35
73.20
72.45

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

82.30
82.15
78.50
76.35
74.60

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary
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